
Winter Dressage Schooling Series Show #1 1/19/25 Judge: Kris Hamilton
Time Rider Horse Test Division Score Placing

11:00
11:07
11:14 Kaitlin Strickland C A Puffed Up WD Intro Test 1 AA 68.86 2
11:21 Hannah Oberman She's A Blank Space WD Intro Test 1 JR 60.45 5
11:28
11:35 Tiffany Pridgen Rascal WD Intro Test 1 AA 61.82 3
11:42 Joy Leigh Hinnant Miss Fancy Blue Eyes WD Intro Test 1 O 61.82 4
11:49 Gloria Mayo Wanna Sparkya WD Intro Test 1 AA 69.32 1

11:56
12:03
12:10 Kaitlin Strickland C A All Puffed Up WD Intro Test 2 AA 65.28 2
12:17 Gloria Mayo Wanna Sparkya WD Intro Test 2 AA 66.11 1

12:24
12:31

12:38 Sophia Kessel Leo The Lion WD Intro Test 4 JR 63.5 1

12:45 Samantha Gordon Ichis Stylish Oaks WD Basic Test 1 O 64.23 2
12:52 Sophia Kessel Leo The Lion WD Basic Test 1 JR 65.19 1
12:59 Joanna Stox Show To Tell WD Basic Test 1 O 58.65 3

1:06 Erin Kessel Frosty Figurewood WD Basic Test 3 AA 71.74 1

1:13 Samantha Gordon Ichis Stylish Oaks WD Basic Test 2 O 65.8 1

1:20 Erin Kessel Frosty Figurewood WD Basic Test 4 AA 69.81 1

1:27 Elizabeth Young Poppy Intro Test B AA 56.69 1

1:34 Lia Benedetto Poquito Loco Eventing Novice Test A AA 33.89 1

1:41 Lia Benedetto Poquito Loco Eventing Novice Test B AA 32.5 1



Winter Dressage Schooling Series Show #1 1/19/25 Judge: Kris Hamilton
Rider Horse Test Division Score Placing

Gloria Mayo Wanna Sparkya WD Intro Test 1 AA 69.32 1
Kaitlin Strickland C A Puffed Up WD Intro Test 1 AA 68.86 2
Tiffany Pridgen Rascal WD Intro Test 1 AA 61.82 3 Won tie 
Joy Leigh Hinnant Miss Fancy Blue Eyes WD Intro Test 1 O 61.82 4
Hannah Oberman She's A Blank Space WD Intro Test 1 JR 60.45 5

Gloria Mayo Wanna Sparkya WD Intro Test 2 AA 66.11 1
Kaitlin Strickland C A All Puffed Up WD Intro Test 2 AA 65.28 2

Sophia Kessel Leo The Lion WD Intro Test 4 JR 63.5 1

Sophia Kessel Leo The Lion WD Basic Test 1 JR 65.19 1
Samantha Gordon Ichis Stylish Oaks WD Basic Test 1 O 64.23 2
Joanna Stox Show To Tell WD Basic Test 1 O 58.65 3

Erin Kessel Frosty Figurewood WD Basic Test 3 AA 71.74 1

Samantha Gordon Ichis Stylish Oaks WD Basic Test 2 O 65.8 1

Erin Kessel Frosty Figurewood WD Basic Test 4 AA 69.81 1

Elizabeth Young Poppy Intro Test B AA 56.69 1

Lia Benedetto Poquito Loco Eventing Novice Test A AA 33.89 1

Lia Benedetto Poquito Loco Eventing Novice Test B AA 32.5 1


